Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 6 October 2024 at 7:54 am.

Horse

All Time Legend
Apache Pass
Aristonous
Benga Boy
Dickin Medal
Easy Beast
Mcclintock
Nesapolitan

Date

6 Oct
6 Oct
7 Oct
7 Oct
6 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct
6 Oct

Race

Townsville #4
ShaTin#10
Warwick Farm #3
Warwick Farm #3
Townsville #7
Gawler #6

Phar Lap Raceway #6
Southwell #4

Score/
Starts
6/3
2/1
211
6/3
211
4/2
42
5/3

Barrier

P oo~ OGN

Fred
Factor
12
-74
11
-0.3

-0.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

3.2

12.4 -24
8.1

7.3 8.7
4.0

8.7 7.3
10.0 1.0
10.0 11.0
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Horse

Overlord
Paragon
Stonecoat

The Bopper
Tick Tock Boom
Unflinching
Xtra Approval

Date

6 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct

Race

Townsville #6

Phar Lap Raceway #5
Warwick Farm #8
Warwick Farm #7
Wangaratta #8
Warwick Farm #7
Kempsey #7

Score/
Starts
211
4/2
211
13/5

2/11
2/11

Barrier

R WwowhkH

Fred
Factor
-2.3
21
0.2
-1.6

-14
11

Months
Idle

Form
Score
2.7
7.1

BLP

ANEFEPNDDAMPRE

Value
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